
IFB 064-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

 Pete Brisbois David King June 17, 2020

Email: brispe@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Florida Design Contractors Amanda Denton (561) 275-2278  bids@floridadesigncontractors.com
X

Florida Design Contractors Orlando Rivera (561) 275-2278  bids@floridadesigncontractors.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes  (904) 714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Aaron Browning (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Prime Construction Group, Inc. Mark A. Allen (407) 856-8180 mallen@primeconstructiongroup.com
X

R2T, Inc. J.T. Kohrman (470) 592-8408 jt.kohrman@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Danny Jenkins (904) 751-7500 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Justin Hanson (904) 751-7500 jhanson@sawcross.com
X

Williams Industrial Services Group, LLC Brian Ely (904) 696-9994 bfely@wisgrp.com
X

R. E. Holland & Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X X

Mott McDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

ITG Technologies Anthony Gatehouse (904) 425-4760 agatehouse@itgtec.com
X

ITG Technologies Paul Gobeille (904) 425-4760 pgobeille@itgtec.com
X

1 of 2

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Twin Creeks Reclaimed Water Re-Pump Station Improvements Phase II

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

                                                         Location: JEA WebEx  

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal
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Email: brispe@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Florida Design Contractors Orlando Rivera (561) 275-2278  bids@floridadesigncontractors.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. John Dross (904) 714-6353 john@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Aaron Browning (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com
X

R2T, Inc. J.T. Kohrman (470) 592-8408 jt.kohrman@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Justin Hanson (904) 751-7500 jhanson@sawcross.com
X

Williams Industrial Services Group, LLC Brian Ely (904) 696.9994 bfely@wisgrp.com
X

Mott McDonald Leslie Samel leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

ITG Technologies Anthony Gatehouse (904) 425-4760 agatehouse@itgtec.com
X

ITG Technologies Paul Gobeille (904) 425-4760 pgobeille@itgtec.com
X

                  Location: JEA Twin Creeks Pump Station 

                                     106 County Road 210 West, St. Johns, Florida 32259 

2 of 2

SITE VISIT ATTENDEES

TITLE: Twin Creeks Reclaimed Water Re-Pump Station Improvements Phase II

Mandatory

Site Visit

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM
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